112 MPA/6

SUPER DETAIL-UP SET
Cockpit

G R A
Metal Parts BB 1 Resin Parts
HiAs Wkt
M1 x 1 ificati Quantity
= 0.5mmiH & %1
) M2 x 1 0.5mm brass pipe
0.3mmit (o i 4% X1
(@Q M3 x 1 0. 3mm black wire
0.5mm M (o i 4% X9
&— (TD23017) M4 x5 0.5mmblack wire
0.6mm M (o TE 4% o4&
&= (TD23138) M5 x5 0.6mmblack wire
0.35mm g4
@ (TD23137) M6x4 @ i i XA
fiiZl frAx 1 Photo-etched plate A X 1 0.35mm Mmatal Wirg
W
@ (TD23134) M7x1 % iBx 1 Photo-etched plate B X 1 6 & el temsnie X1
ZIFCx1 - X
9— (TD23098) M8x1 B Photo-etched plate C X 1
M9 x1 H Al A @ 5mm (5444 5mmblack ribbon X 1
Other parts
= M10x1 ® | 30 & 53 mmblack ribbon X 1

MD29015 1/12MP4/6 SUPER DERAIL-UP SET



1 A2(A1) 2

B16

4 B22

MD29015 1/12MP4/6 SUPER DERAIL-UP SET








































































